
Vehicle History ReportTM

2016 FORD TRANSIT CONNECT
XLT
VIN: NM0LS7F76G1287348
CARGO VAN
2.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/7/24 at 6:03:44 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History Summary

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Alert!
Problem Found

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
DMV title problems reported. Accident reported: 06/27/2017.

Severe Damage

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/08/2016
 

Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original
dealer

Branded Titles: Rebuilt, Salvage

3 Service history records

At least 1 open recall

14 Detailed records available

28,643 Last reported odometer
reading

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Ru1gvN-IFtjumWHttjmTNTTVAGxeaOf9cnKQfiV8WFpNZxND3t7HQusBjGiFW9HdioAbUWfJrZCHQcsWXCwai9wv3EBj1rJOl70vzdP1hJwxzl4xxSuincSO80xZ_Ua5tsnr30f4vjKgQ53VlVLOI9mwXDPAC7qn3iCy7DGQ0D_odSowVli5W3jshQhk_ME3F6MP4MGB9LF7VByqAmlBM8dlCag1inz1vLdPEXssxReGvnOGX2e3PdkHg6QJ_S7ocGU-lCjZGg4RGRJZVS3JSas89YseH-H96IEUV_ENLJdlc3cFjh13ndQkLTusPKQIAk9uSQjcZrpllLNwSdSHQysb9AJnbsWH62HmsRMj-xBWELAE1_qIh3i6sPkvQUQXvJL7Ikdf.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defSalvage
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defJunk
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defRebuilt
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defFire
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defFlood
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defHail
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defLemon
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defNAM
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defEML
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defTotalLoss
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defFrameDamage
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defAirbagDeployment
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defOdometerRollback
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defAccidentIndicator
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Original Window Sticker

08/02/2016
 

4   Freedom Ford Sales
Edmonton, AB
780-462-7575
freedomford.ca

 4.1 / 5.0

8 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Pre-delivery inspection completed
-Odometer reported as 6 kilometers

10/12/2016
 

90   Waterloo Ford Lincoln
Edmonton, AB
780-423-4330
waterlooford.com

 4.8 / 5.0

12 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Vehicle washed/detailed
-Four tires mounted
-Tire(s) replaced

10/24/2016
 

Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Edmonton, AB

Registration issued or renewed
-First owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as White

06/27/2017
 

Damage Report
Alberta

Damage reported: minor to moderate damage
-Damage to left front
-Damage to front
-Accident damage claim reported
-Claim amount was CAD$26,049
-Claim amount was updated on 08/09/2021.

 

07/19/2017
 

Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Edmonton, AB

SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
-Vehicle color noted as White

09/23/2017
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

REBUILT TITLE ISSUED

04/09/2018
 

28,643   Zoom Lube
Surrey, BC
604-590-5829

Vehicle serviced
-Engine oil system �ushed
-Oil and �lter changed

 4 Customer Favorites

 29 Customer Favorites

Damage Severity Scale 

MINOR SEVEREMODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT  RIGHT

REAR

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/4gr9tdan4ekhoA2z0kJjuc1aQq_jmfsWr_J8eJyCiGmaqwkXnqpZg1DPXI34EmnzKyq1TPA75QxU2L2lwD9Q1Lklln7Ypy4qYIt6o0CIeLvz0-L3y96ieOHUvdxr9wZ7urlt7SNO_bNsLTSyEJ0gz1QhqVyCE34Yo6kIBDGGUfzD3cW6V2fpQqW3CZs7SWdz1wza7hqwaI1pOZGRG6ybJZt6LjVqaGp9f-JdxHFu8KcACnoiWheMEMovd1YYPcg8Q8ifc173x_vemeVeph6kXcEYZQJCO2yWUmUTqs7u9kkRt4SR0vt2vK-muFtlHues--6lA1IFVquB-du9KKDHHfu6N4ALzqgd41I8VxrC8UHW_OZhT9ClXK2yQdvKXMX2cOyrNzIH9MqOx34.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/4gr9tdan4ekhoA2z0kJjuc1aQq_jmfsWr_J8eJyCiGmaqwkXnqpZg1DPXI34EmnzKyq1TPA75QxU2L2lwD9Q1Lklln7Ypy4qYIt6o0CIeLvz0-L3y96ieOHUvdxr9wZ7urlt7SNO_bNsLTSyEJ0gz1QhqVyCE34Yo6kIBDGGUfzD3cW6V2fpQqW3CZs7SWdz1wza7hqwaI1pOZGRG6ybJZt6LjVqaGp9f-JdxHFu8KcACnoiWheMEMovd1YYPcg8Q8ifc173x_vemeVeph6kXcEYZQJCO2yWUmUTqs7u9kkRt4SR0vt2vK-muFtlHues--6lA1IFVquB-du9KKDHHfu6N4ALzqgd41I8VxrC8UHW_OZhT9ClXK2yQdvKXMX2cOyrNzIH9MqOx34.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/He-_Bp0s0kBu1SZ_S1clySanvoKqNiysn2sza3wZykqVFMLgMUOZ0fGllG6M_9lJ6qRB-a2_ESnaSZ1f738jIFXF2IKWM0AnZYiHEd_lmTcbtV8LVNc20CVQ2hdLAGcEUOuXfMNNVw98hhBtVT0s7n7WA3llVdtoAupTdlQvAxy8X_zpcLGS3AVyZnVLsaFepFur-F8zvK_yaxUrX-Ws8Fcz4FJRf5r3J8Kh_Si8OsWljKAAXL7OKHnWTAUpmcb_MvLrNktpjASV3ajS985yjS9NPa6GpFk1JPqmIjiZntA6biLMrxM-AbJlH-8vHFdXwqiJcU5a-LUKE5Ej3BdshQWUvsuaKx1SufcHG4ZkzHEFxEsF9CbPyh5NTvkYKSwjJlc5kSMJft3Osdc.cfx
http://www.freedomford.ca/
http://www.freedomford.ca/
http://www.waterlooford.com/
http://www.waterlooford.com/
http://https//zoom-lube.business.site/?utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=referral
http://https//zoom-lube.business.site/?utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=referral


https://zoom-lube.business.site/?
utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=re
ferral

 4.9 / 5.0

7 Veri�ed Reviews

-Antifreeze/coolant �ushed/changed
-Odometer reported as 46,096 kilometers

09/02/2018
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

REBUILT TITLE ISSUED

09/18/2019
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

REBUILT TITLE ISSUED

09/18/2020
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

REBUILT TITLE ISSUED

05/25/2021
 

Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
-NHTSA ##AWAITING
-Recall #21S24 SHIFTER CABLE BUSHING

REPLACEMENT AND PROTECTIVE CAP

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer or call
866-436-7332 to obtain more information

- Learn more about this recall

03/28/2022
 

Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
-NHTSA #22V192
-Recall #22S20 WINDSHIELD RESEAL

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer or call
866-436-7332 to obtain more information
- Learn more about this recall

06/23/2023
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

REBUILT TITLE ISSUED
-Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com

Glossary

Accident Indicator

 1 Customer Favorite

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE BUSHING IN THE TRANSMISSION SHIFTER CABLE MAY DEGRADE OVER TIME.
THIS MAY PREVENT THE TRANSMISSION SHIFTER FROM MOVING THE TRANSMISSION TO THE INTENDED GEAR
POSITION.

IF THE DRIVER ATTEMPTS TO SHIFT TO PARK IN THIS CONDITION, THE TRANSMISSION MAY NOT BE IN THE PARK
POSITION EVEN THOUGH THE SHIFTER POSITION INDICATES THE VEHICLE IS IN PARK. THE DRIVER CAN TURN THE
VEHICLE OFF AND EXIT THE VEHICLE WITH NO INSTRUMENT PANEL WARNING OR WARNING CHIME INDICATING
THE VEHICLE IS NOT SECURED IN PARK. THIS COULD RESULT IN UNINTENDED VEHICLE MOVEMENT, INCREASING
THE RISK OF INJURY OR CRASH.

Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO REPLACE THE TRANSMISSION SHIFTER
CABLE BUSHING AND INSTALL A PROTECTIVE SERVICE CAP FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, SIGNIFICANT PORTIONS OF THE WINDSHIELD MAY BE INADEQUATELY ADHERED TO
THE VEHICLE.

AN INADEQUATELY ADHERED WINDSHIELD MAY NOT STAY RETAINED IN A CRASH INCREASING THE RISK OF INJURY.
AFFECTED VEHICLES COULD EXPERIENCE INCREASED WIND NOISE, WATER LEAKS OR LOOSENESS OF THE
WINDSHIELD GLASS.

Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO RESEAL THE WINDSHIELD FREE OF CHARGE
PARTS AND LABOR.

http://https//zoom-lube.business.site/?utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=referral
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.carfax.com/contact


CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/7/24
at 6:03:44 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Canadian Damage Report
CARFAX receives damage reports for many accidents occurring in the following Canadian Provinces: Ontario, Alberta, Nova
Scotia, New Brunswick, Prince Edward Island, Newfoundland, Yukon territories, Northwest territories, and Nunavut. These reports
may be completed following an accident or other incident. Some include a damage claim amount. This amount represents
physical damage to the vehicle and depending on the accident, damage to other vehicles and/or property. It does not include
expenses like towing, a rental car or any medical related items.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, tra�c signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/7/24
at 6:03:44 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certi�ed collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Rebuilt/Reconstructed Title
A Rebuilt/Reconstructed vehicle is a salvage vehicle that has been repaired and restored to operation. These vehicles are often
severely damaged before they are rebuilt and refurbished parts are typically used during reconstruction. In most states, an
inspection of the vehicle is required before the vehicle is allowed to return to the road.

Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of
its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the
majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven
states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
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